Evaluates: MAX32630, MAX32631MAX3263x Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX3263x evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a con-
venient platform for evaluating the capabilities of the
MAX3263x microcontroller. The EV kit also provides a
complete, functional system ideal for developing and
debugging applications.
EV Kit Contents

ARM is a registered trademark and registered service mark and
Cortex is a registered trademark of ARM Limited.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX32630-EVKIT# EV Kit
#Denotes RoHS compliant.
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. ©  2016Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  10
Evaluates: MAX32630, MAX32631MAX3263x Evaluation Kit
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 1/16 Initial release —
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
MAX3263X BILL OF MATERIALS (BOM) Rev 0; 11/15
Quantity Part Reference Value BOM_Description Manufacturer_PN Manufacturer
1 ANT1 2450AT42B100E ANTENNA CHIP 2.4GHZ 2450AT42B100E Johanson Technology Inc
8 BMP1,BMP2,BMP3,BMP4,BMP5,BMP6,BMP7,BMP8 RB Bump BUMPER RECESSED #4 SCREW BLACK 720 Keystone Electronics
DNI*,8 C1,C3,C5,C6,R9,R11,R14,R16 DNI DNI
DNI*,1 C2 100nF CAP CER 0.1UF 10V 10% X5R 0402 GRM155R61A104KA01D Murata
17 C7,C8,C9,C10,C11,C46,C47,C48,C52,C53,C54,C56,C62,C63,C144,C146,C163 1uF CAP CER 1UF 6.3V 10% X5R 0402 C1005X5R0J105K050BB TDK Corporation
2 C12,C33 4.7nF CAP CER 4700PF 25V 10% X7R 0402 GRM155R71E472KA01D Murata
10 C13,C14,C17,C24,C34,C39,C58,C60,C61,C162 100nF CAP CER 0.1UF 10V 10% X5R 0402 GRM155R61A104KA01D Murata
DNI*,1 C15 4.7nF CAP CER 4700PF 25V 10% X7R 0402 GRM155R71E472KA01D Murata
2 C16,C31 1uF CAP CER 1uF 16V 10% X7R 0603 GCM188R71C105KA64D Murata
2 C22,C23 15pF CAP CER 15PF 50V 5% NP0 0402 GRM1555C1H150JA01D Murata
1 C25 47uF CAP CER 47uF 6.3V 20% X5R 1206 C3216X5R0J476M TDK Corporation
2 C30,C32 100pF CAP CER 100PF 50V 5% NP0 0402 C1005C0G1H101J050BA TDK Corporation
2 C35,C44 10nF CAP CER 10nF 25V 10% X7R 0603 GRM188R71E103KA01D Murata
2 C36,C37 47pF CAP CER 47PF 50V 1% NP0 0402 C1005C0G1H470F050BA TDK Corporation
1 C38 4.7uF CAP CER 4.7uF 10V 10% X5R 0603 C0603C475K8PACTU Kemet
3 C40,C42,C45 100nF CAP CER 0.1UF 25V 10% X8R 0603 C1608X8R1E104K080AA TDK Corporation
1 C41 100nF CAP CER 0.1uF 16V 10% X7R 0603 C0603C104K4RACTU Kemet